GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

UNOFFICIAL

February 1996

71,9/005, 54 001 Page 1 of 3 2002-05-31 13:58:34

Cook County Recorder

25.50

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

		11.		
			#	
0020611829				

for a particular purpose.
THE GRANTOR(S) DANIEL CONNELLY and CAROLYN CONNELLY
of the City of Hanover Park County of Cook State of Illinois for the
consideration of Ten do Hers (\$10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable
considerations in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and QUIT CLAIM(S
(Name and Address of Grantees)
all interest in the following described Real Estate, the real estate situated in Cook County, Illinoi commonly known as 1920 Aspen Drive, Hanever Park, II. 60133, (st. address) legally described as:
Village of Hanover Park estate transfer tax OF PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AS SHOWN ON PLAT OF SUBDIVISION TECORDED APRIL 8, 1992 AS DOCUMENT 92237310 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead exemption Laws of the State of Illinio Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 06 - 36 - 408 - 011 - 00 cc 061
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1920 Aspen Drive, Hanover Park, II. 60133
DATED this: day of, 19
Please print or DANIEL CONNELLY (SEAL) Carry Consulty (SEAL)
type name(s) below signature(s) (SEAL) (SEAL)
State of Illinois, County ofss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count in the State aforsaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that CONNEWY
OFFINITIONS SEAL personally known to me to be the same person whose name subscribed to the same

UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE®

20611829

CAROLYN CONNELLY

DANIEL CONNELLY

CAROLYN CONNELLY

DOOD OF CO Given under my hand and official seal, this Commission expires **JOTARY PUBLIC** Roselynn Don, 225 West Washington Ste. 2300, Chicago, Il. 60606 instrument was prepared by, 🗆 (Name and Address) Carolyn Connelly SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX 31'.1 S TO: (Name) Carolyn Connelly 1920 Aspen Drive MAIL TO: (Name) (Address) 1920 Aspen Drive Hanover Park, Il. 60133 (Address) (City, State and Zip) 60133 Hanover Park, Illinois OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. (City, State and Zip)

UNOFFICIAL COPY₀₆₁₁₈₂₉

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated	, 19 2002	Daniel Connelly
0	Signature:_	Caroly Cornells
Subscribed and sworn to befor by the said tryling sunt this 3/st day of high Notary Public Many K. E.		OFFICIAL SEAL MARY L KWILOS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 10/28/05

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 5-31 , 19,2002	
Signature:	wy Conselly
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said (and hoully this 2/1/2 day of Many (19200) Notary Public (Many (19200)	OFFICIAL SEAL MARY L KWILCE MY COMMISSION EXPRES: 10221

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE